
Erzingen (Baden) Zug 8:15 9:15 10:13 11:14 11:47 12:14 13:14 13:47 14:15 15:15 15:47

Erzingen Bahnhof Bus | 08:32* | 09:32* | 10:32* | | 11:32 | 12:32* | 13:32* | | 14:32 | |

Grießen Linde Bus | 08:41* | 09:41* | 10:41* | | 11:41 | 12:41* | 13:41* | | 14:41 | |

Geisslingen Bürgerhaus Bus | 08:44* | 09:44* | 10:44* | | 11:44 | 12:44* | 13:44* | | 14:44 | |

Grießen Bahnhof Zug | | | | | | | 11:51 | | | | | 13:51 | | | 15:51

Lauchringen Bahnhof Bus | 08:55* 9:00 | 09:55* 10:00 | 10:55* 11:00 | | 11:55 12:00 | 12:55* 13:00 | 13:55* 14:00 | | 14:55 15:00 | |

Lauchringen Zug | 9:05 | | 10:05 | 10:20 11:05 | 11:21 | 12:05 | 12:21 13:05 | 13:20 | | 14:05 14:21 15:05 | | |

Lauchringen West Zug | 9:07 | | 10:07 | | 11:07 | | 11:59 12:07 | | 13:07 | | | 14:00 14:07 | 15:07 | | 16:00

Lauchringen Kirche Bus | | 9:04 | | 10:04 | | 11:04 | | | 12:04 | | 13:04 | 14:04 | | | | 15:04 | |

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus | | 9:10 | | 10:10 | | 11:10 | | | 12:10 | | 13:10 | 14:10 | | | | 15:10 | |

Tiengen (Hochrhein) Zug 8:24 9:10 9:24 10:10 10:24 11:10 11:25 12:03 12:10 12:24 13:10 13:25 14:05 14:10 14:26 15:10 15:24 16:05

Stühlingen Bahnhof Zug 10:18 12:18 16:18

Stühlingen ev. Kirche Bus 8:22 9:22 | 10:22 11:22 11:22 | 12:22 13:22 14:22 |

Eberfingen B/Z 8:30 9:30 10:22 10:30 11:30 11:30 12:22 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:22
Eggingen Hallauerstraße Bus 8:36 9:36 | 10:36 10:36 11:36 11:36 11:36 | 12:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 |
Untereggingen Zug | | 10:26 | | | | | 12:26 | | | | 16:26

Ofteringen Bus 8:39 9:39 | 10:39 10:39 11:39 11:39 11:39 | 12:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 |

Degernau Bus 8:42 9:42 | 10:42 10:42 11:42 11:42 11:42 | 12:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 |

Wutöschingen Mitte Bus 8:46 9:46 | 10:46 10:46 11:46 11:46 11:46 | 12:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 |

Wutöschingen Zug | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Schwerzen Bus 8:51 9:51 | 10:51 10:51 11:51 11:51 11:51 | 12:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 |

Horheim Bus 8:54 9:54 | 10:54 10:54 11:54 11:54 11:54 | 12:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 |

Lauchringen West Zug | | 10:39 | | | | | 12:39 | | | | 16:39

Tiengen Bahnhof Zug | | 10:42 | | | | | 12:42 | | | | 16:42

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus 9:10 10:10 11:10 11:10 12:10 12:10 12:10 13:10 13:10 14:10 15:10

Bad Säckingen Bahnhof Zug 9:09 9:24 10:24 11:09 11:24 12:09 12:24 13:09 13:24 14:09 14:24 15:11 15:24

Bad Säckingen BusBf Bus | | 9:28 | 10:28 | | 11:28 | | 12:28 | | 13:28 | | 14:28 | |

Murg (Baden) Zug | 9:28 | 10:28 | | 11:28 | | 12:28 | | 13:28 | | 14:28 | | 15:28

Murg (Baden) Bahnhof Bus | | 9:36 | 10:36 | | 11:36 | | 12:36 | | 13:36 | | 14:36 | |

Laufenburg (Baden) Zug | 9:32 | 10:32 | | 11:32 | | 12:32 | | 13:32 | | 14:32 | | 15:32

Laufenburg (Bd) Berg Bus | | 9:42 | 10:42 | | 11:42 | | 12:42 | | 13:42 | | 14:42 | |

Laufenburg (Baden) Ost Zug | 9:34 | 10:34 | | 11:40 11:34 | | 12:34 | | 13:34 | | 14:34 | | 15:34

Laufenburg (Bd) Ost Bf Bus | | 9:46 | 10:46 | | | 11:46 | | 12:46 | | 13:46 | | 14:46 | |

Albbruck Bahnhof Zug | 9:38 | 10:38 | 11:19 11:50 11:38 | 12:20 12:38 12:45 | 13:20 13:38 | 14:20 14:38 | | 15:38

Albbruck Bahnhof Bus | | 9:58 | 10:58 | | | 11:58 | | | 12:58 | | 13:58 | | 14:58 | |

Dogern Bahnhof Zug | 9:41 | 10:41 | 11:23 12:00 11:41 | 12:24 12:41 12:49 | 13:23 13:41 | 14:23 14:41 | | 15:41

Dogern Linde Bus | | 10:07 | 11:07 | | | 12:07 | | | 13:07 | | 14:07 | | 15:07 | |

Waldshut Busbahnhof Bus | 9:35 | 10:20 10:35 | 11:20 | | 11:35 | 12:20 | 12:35 | | 13:20 | 13:35 | 14:20 | 14:35 | 15:20 | 15:35 |

Waldshut Bahnhof Zug 9:29 | 9:48 | 10:48 11:29 | | 11:48 12:29 | 12:48 12:53 13:29 | 13:48 14:31 | 14:48 15:29 | 15:48

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus | 9:50 | 10:50 | | 12:20 11:50 | | 12:50 | | | 13:50 | | 14:50 | | 15:50 |

Tiengen (Hochrhein) Zug 9:34 9:53 10:53 11:34 11:53 12:34 12:53 12:59 13:34 13:53 14:36 14:53 15:34 15:53

Grafenhausen Schule/Rathaus Bus 10:12 12:12 14:12

Birkendorf Post Bus 10:19 12:19 14:19

Ühlingen Im Hinterdorf Bus 10:24 10:24 12:24 14:24

Riedern am Wald Bus 10:29 10:29 12:29 14:29

Berau Post Bus 10:35 10:35 12:35 19:00

Gurtweil Bad Bruckhaus Bus 10:51 10:51 12:51 14:51

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus | 10:57 | |

Tiengen Bahnhof Bus 10:59 12:59 14:59

Hohentengen Löwen Bus 10:38 12:38 12:37 14:38

Lienheim Bus 10:46 12:46 12:46 14:46

Dangstetten Dorfplatz Bus 10:56 12:56 12:56 14:56

Rheinheim Friedhof Bus 11:01 13:01 13:01 15:01

Kadelburg Post Bus 11:05 13:05 13:05 15:05

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus 11:20 13:20 13:20 15:20

Waldshut Bahnhof Zug 15:48

Tiengen (Hochrhein) Zug 15:53

St. Blasien Busbahnhof Bus 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35

Häusern Rathaus Bus 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42

Höchenschwand Rathaus Bus 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48

Remetschwiel Haagwaldhalle Bus 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00

Waldshut Busbahnhof Bus 9:20 10:20 10:35 11:20 11:35 12:20 12:35 13:20 13:35 14:20

Waldshut Bahnhof Zug 9:29 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 14:31

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus | | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 |

Tiengen (Hochrhein) Zug 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:36

2 Personen

10,00 €
inkl. 2 Kinder

oder aller
eigenen

1 Person

5,00 €
inkl. 2 Kinder

oder aller
eigenen

3-5 Personen

15,00 €

= Zug

= Bus

S Sparkasse
       Hochrhein

Tiengen (Hochrhein) Zug 14:59 15:34 15:53 16:34 16:53 16:59 17:34 17:53 18:34 18:53 19:01 19:34 19:41 19:53 20:34 20:53 21:34 21:53 22:51

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus | | | | 16:50 | | | | | 18:50 | | | | | | 20:52 | | | |

Lauchringen Kirche Bus | | | | 16:55 | | | | | 18:55 | | | | | | 20:56 | | | |

Lauchringen West Zug 15:03 | 15:56 | | 16:56 17:03 | 17:56 | | 18:56 19:04 | 19:44 19:56 | | 20:56 | 21:56 22:54

Lauchringen Zug | 15:38 15:58 16:38 | 16:58 | 17:38 17:58 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:38 19:58 20:38 | 20:58 21:38 22:00 22:56

Lauchringen Bahnhof Bus | | | 17:00 17:01 | | | 19:00 19:01 | | | 21:00 21:01 | | | 23:19

Geisslingen Bürgerhaus Bus | | | 17:08 | | | 19:08 | | | 21:08 | | | 23:27

Grießen Bahnhof Zug 15:09 | | | 17:09 | | | 19:10 | | | | | | |

Grießen Linde Bus | | | 17:11 | | | 19:11 | | | 21:11 | | | 23:30

Erzingen Bahnhof Bus | | | 17:23 | | | 19:23 | | | 21:23 | | | 23:37

Erzingen (Baden) Zug 15:12 15:44 16:45 17:12 17:44 18:45 19:13 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:08 23:02

Tiengen (Hochrhein) Zug 16:24 17:24 18:24 22:24

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus 15:10 16:10 | | | 21:08 | 23:08

Waldshut Bahnhof Zug | | 16:28 17:28 18:28 | 22:28 |

Waldshut Busbahnhof Bus 15:25 15:35 16:25 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 21.20 23:20 23:35

Remetschwiel Haagwaldhalle Bus 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 23:55

Höchenschwand Rathaus Bus 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 0:08

Häusern Rathaus Bus 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 0:17

St. Blasien Busbahnhof Bus 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 0:25

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 18:50 19:52 20:52 21:52 0:10 1:10

Tiengen Bahnhof Zug 15:41 | | 17:41 | | | 19:41 | | | | |

Lauchringen West Zug 15:44 | | 17:44 | | | 19:44 | | | | |

Horheim Bus | 16:05 17:05 | 18:05 19:05 19:05 | 20:05 21:05 22:05 0:23 1:23

Schwerzen Bus | 16:08 17:08 | 18:08 19:08 19:08 | 20:08 21:08 22:08 0:26 1:26

Wutöschingen Zug | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Wutöschingen Mitte Bus | 16:12 17:12 | 18:12 19:12 19:12 | 20:12 21:12 22:12 0:30 1:30

Degernau Bus | 16:16 17:16 | 18:16 19:16 19:16 | 20:16 21:16 22:16 0:34 1:34

Ofteringen Bus | 16:18 17:18 | 18:18 19:18 19:18 | 20:18 21:17 22:18 0:36

Untereggingen Zug 15:57 | | 17:57 | | | 19:57 | | | |

Eggingen Hallauerstraße Bus | 16:22 17:22 | 18:22 19:22 19:20 | 20:22 21:22 22:22 0:40

Eberfingen B/Z 16:01 16:28 17:28 18:01 18:28 19:28 19:28 20:01 20:28 21:28 22:28 0:46

Stühlingen ev. Kirche Bus 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 0:54

Stühlingen Bahnhof Zug 16:05 18:05 20:05

Tiengen (Hochrhein) Zug 15:10 15:24 16:05 16:10 16:24 17:10 17:24 18:05 18:10 18:24 19:10 19:24 20:05 20:10 20:24 20:42 21:24 22:24

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus | 15:10 | | | 16:10 | | 17:10 | | | 18:10 | | 19:10 | | | 20:08 | 21:08 | | | 23:08

Waldshut Bahnhof Zug 15:16 | 15:35 16:10 16:16 | 16:35 17:16 | 17:35 18:10 18:16 | 18:35 19:16 | 19:35 20:09 20:16 | 20:35 | 20:47 21:31 22:31 | 23:31

Waldshut Busbahnhof Bus | 15:25 | 15:35 | | 16:25 | 16:35 | 17:25 | 17:35 | | 18:25 | 18:35 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 20:20 | 21.20 | 21:40 | 23:20 23:22 0:30 |

Dogern Linde Bus | | 15:43 | | | 16:43 | | 17:43 | | | 18:43 | | 19:47 | | | 21:47 | 23:29 0:37 |

Dogern Bahnhof Zug 15:20 15:39 | 16:14 16:20 16:39 | 17:20 17:39 | 18:14 18:20 18:39 | 19:20 19:39 | 20:20 20:39 21:35 | 22:35 | | 23:35

Albbruck Bahnhof Bus | | 15:52 | | | 16:52 | | 17:52 | | | 18:52 | | 19:55 | | | 21:55 | 23:37 0:45 |

Albbruck Bahnhof Zug 15:23 15:42 | 16:17 16:23 16:43 | 17:23 17:42 | 18:17 18:23 18:42 | 19:23 19:42 | 20:23 20:42 21:39 | 22:38 | 23:38

Laufenburg (Bd) Ost Bf Bus | | 16:05 | | 17:05 | | 18:05 | | 19:05 | | 20:07 | | | 22:07 | 0:57 |

Laufenburg (Baden) Ost Zug 15:27 15:47 | 16:27 16:48 | 17:27 17:47 | 18:27 18:47 | 19:27 | | 20:27 | 21:43 | 22:43 | 23:43

Laufenburg (Bd) Berg Bus | | 16:09 | | 17:09 | | 18:09 | | 19:09 | | 20:11 | | | 22:11 | 1:01 |

Laufenburg (Baden) Zug 15:30 | | 16:30 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Murg (Baden) Bahnhof Bus | | 16:15 | | 17:15 | | 18:15 | | 19:15 | | 20:17 | | | 22:17 | 1:07 |

Murg (Baden) Zug 15:33 | | 16:33 | | 17:33 | | 18:33 | | 19:33 | | 20:33 | 21:49 | 22:49 | 23:49

Bad Säckingen BusBf Bus | | 16:26 | | 17:26 | | 18:26 | | 19:26 | | 20:28 | | | 22:28 | 1:18 |

Bad Säckingen Bahnhof Zug 15:37 15:53 16:37 16:55 17:37 17:53 18:37 18:53 19:37 19:52 20:37 20:52 21:53 22:53 23:53

Tiengen Bahnhof Bus 14:55 16:55 19:07

Gurtweil Bad Bruckhaus Bus 15:01 17:01 19:13

Berau Post Bus 15:13 17:13 19:25

Riedern am Wald Bus 15:21 17:21 19:33

Ühlingen Im Hinterdorf Bus 15:28 17:28 19:40

Birkendorf Post Bus 15:32 17:32 19:44

Grafenhausen Schule/Rathaus Bus 15:39 17:39 19:51

Tiengen Stadtmitte Bus 17:48 18:46 19:48 23:10

Kadelburg Post Bus 17:50 18:50 19:50 23:28

Rheinheim Friedhof Bus 17:54 18:54 19:54 23:31

Dangstetten Dorfplatz Bus 17:57 18:57 19:57 23:34

Reckingen L161 Bus 18:04 19:04 20:04 23:41

Lienheim Bus 18:08 19:08 20:08 23:45

Hohentengen Kath. Pfarramt Bus 18:15 19:15 20:15 23:52

Hohentengen Löwen Bus 18:16 19:16 20:16 23:53

= Zug

= Bus

2 Personen

10,00 €
inkl. 2 Kinder

oder aller
eigenen

1 Person

5,00 €
inkl. 2 Kinder

oder aller
eigenen

3-5 Personen

15,00 €


